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Team Results Management

Westmoor @ Sequoia

 Saturday, April 24, 2021  Sequoia HS, Redwood City

 Mens Results  Womens Results

1. 12 Jered St. Onge 11.60a PR Westmoor
2. 10 Jericho Young 11.91a PR Westmoor
3. 11 Ben Duran 12.10a PR Sequoia
4. 12 Albert Houe 12.35a PR Westmoor
5. 11 Richard Broussard 12.67a PR Sequoia
6. 10 Jack Elgaaen 12.74a PR Sequoia
7. 11 Kevin Brijil 13.47a PR Sequoia
8. 11 Juan Hernandez Munguia 13.96a PR Sequoia

12 Elias Smith DNS Sequoia
 

1. 10 Shaun Rivera 12.66a PR Westmoor
2. 10 Jeffry Suruy 13.28a SR Sequoia
3. 10 Isaiah Barrett 13.48a PR Sequoia
4. 10 Hudson Altman Steele 13.83a PR Sequoia
5. 10 Anthony Sieling 14.08a SR Sequoia
6. 9 William Dawes 14.20a PR Sequoia
7. 10 Jeovanny Carlos 15.96a PR Sequoia

9 Jake Sawyer DNS Sequoia
 

1. 12 Jered St. Onge 23.70a PR Westmoor
2. 11 Benjamin Pigot 24.24a PR Sequoia
3. 10 Jericho Young 24.87a PR Westmoor
4. 12 Michael Cuevas 25.33a SR Westmoor
5. 12 Ryan McAfee 25.63a PR Sequoia
6. 11 Richard Broussard 26.07a PR Sequoia
7. 10 Jack Elgaaen 26.20a PR Sequoia
8. 9 Jensen (Kirk) Lord 26.82a PR Sequoia
9. 11 Bryan Ramirez Perez 26.95a PR Sequoia

10. 11 Jeremy Lagarto 27.14a PR Westmoor
11. 11 Kevin Brijil 27.39a PR Sequoia
12. 11 Edwin Genesis Ortaleza 28.57a PR Westmoor
13. 11 Prince Mishael Mangubat 28.60a PR Westmoor
14. 12 Ryan Pham 28.72a PR Westmoor

11 Francis Flores DNS Westmoor
 

1. 10 Jesse Resnick 26.33a PR Sequoia
2. 10 Jeffry Suruy 27.30a PR Sequoia
3. 10 Isaiah Barrett 28.42a PR Sequoia
4. 9 Josiah Adion Ferretty 28.49a PR Sequoia
5. 10 Hudson Altman Steele 28.93a PR Sequoia
6. 10 Anthony Sieling 29.55a SR Sequoia

100 Meters  Varsity - Finals

100 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

200 Meters  Varsity - Finals

200 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

1. 9 Abigail Goetz 13.20a PR Sequoia
2. 11 Heart Noble Dean 13.63a SR Westmoor
3. 12 Hannah Ramos 14.23a PR Westmoor
4. 11 Charlotte Fisch 14.78a SR Sequoia
5. 10 Isabella Christman 15.14a PR Sequoia

12 Yessica Juarez DNS Westmoor
 

1. 9 Mira Goodwin 14.70a PR Sequoia
2. 9 Alice Tidwell 14.99a PR Sequoia
3. 9 Vivian Krevor 15.44a PR Sequoia
4. 10 Michelle Mendez 15.64a SR Sequoia
5. 10 Jay Sheynin 16.05a PR Sequoia
6. 10 Karanth Veyra 16.75a PR Sequoia

10 Hanna Bender DNS Sequoia
 

1. 11 Heart Noble Dean 28.67a SR Westmoor
2. 10 Sophia Vattuone 29.41a PR Sequoia
 

1. 10 Sophia Vattuone 1:07.01a PR Sequoia
2. 9 Ericka Dorn 1:22.09a PR Westmoor
 

1. 10 Natalie Gebhart 3:07.31a PR Sequoia
2. 12 Eureka Soriano 3:18.31a SR Westmoor
3. 12 Emily Magidina 3:49.63a PR Westmoor
 

1. 12 Yvonne Brien Miller 5:29.97a SR Sequoia
2. 12 Eureka Soriano 7:10.60a Westmoor
3. 12 Emily Magidina 8:04.12a PR Westmoor
 

1. 12 Yvonne Brien Miller 11:57.34a SR Sequoia
 

100 Meters  Varsity - Finals

100 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

200 Meters  Varsity - Finals

400 Meters  Varsity - Finals

800 Meters  Varsity - Finals

1600 Meters  Varsity - Finals

3200 Meters  Varsity - Finals
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7. 10 Sam Resnick 30.23a PR Sequoia
9 Miles Lapid DNS Westmoor
9 Jake Sawyer DNS Sequoia

 

1. 11 Benjamin Pigot 55.34a PR Sequoia
2. 12 Michael Cuevas 56.16a SR Westmoor
3. 10 John Corpus 56.19a SR Sequoia
4. 9 Jensen (Kirk) Lord 57.89a PR Sequoia
5. 11 Alessandro Duran 58.64a PR Sequoia
6. 11 Bryan Ramirez Perez 1:00.03a PR Sequoia
7. 11 Edwin Genesis Ortaleza 1:05.30a PR Westmoor
8. 11 Prince Mishael Mangubat 1:10.20a Westmoor

 

1. 9 Josiah Adion Ferretty 1:03.50a PR Sequoia
2. 10 Sam Resnick 1:05.78a PR Sequoia

 

1. 10 Luc Brennan 2:13.51a PR Sequoia
2. 10 Jackson Bae 2:14.82a PR Sequoia
3. 10 Ethan Bae 2:15.64a PR Sequoia
4. 11 Alessandro Duran 2:17.12a PR Sequoia
5. 10 Alexander Chang 2:17.30a PR Sequoia
6. 11 Aria Park 2:19.57a PR Westmoor
7. 11 Bijan Vijeh 2:34.44a SR Sequoia

11 Robert Lively DNS Sequoia
11 Brendan O'Connell DNS Westmoor

 

1. 10 Jesse Resnick 2:20.53a SR Sequoia
2. 10 Oscar Nolf 2:31.76a SR Sequoia
3. 10 Nathan Ho 2:37.69a Westmoor
4. 9 Keith Guevarra 2:50.69a PR Westmoor

 

1. 10 Ethan Bae 4:47.90a PR Sequoia
2. 10 Jackson Bae 4:50.87a PR Sequoia
3. 12 Joshua Lo 5:07.86a SR Sequoia
4. 11 Aria Park 5:15.49a SR Westmoor
5. 10 Vir Shah 5:20.48a PR Sequoia
6. 12 Charles Gillet 5:43.14a PR Sequoia
7. 11 Jackson Scott 5:45.84a PR Sequoia

11 Ethan McKillop DNS Sequoia
11 Robert Lively DNS Sequoia

 

1. 10 Oscar Nolf 5:12.20a PR Sequoia
2. 9 Owen Leung 5:42.91a PR Sequoia
3. 9 Keith Guevarra 6:21.89a PR Westmoor

 

1. 12 Joshua Lo 11:55.54a SR Sequoia

400 Meters  Varsity - Finals

400 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

800 Meters  Varsity - Finals

800 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

1600 Meters  Varsity - Finals

1600 Meters  Frosh/Soph - Finals

3200 Meters  Varsity - Finals

1. 9 Alannah Maldonado-Brown 21.49a PR Westmoor
 

1. 10 Hanna Bender 20.33a SR Sequoia
2. 9 Alice Tidwell 21.18a PR Sequoia
3. 10 Michelle Mendez 22.47a SR Sequoia
 

1. 9 Alannah Maldonado-Brown 1:01.92a Westmoor
 

1. Sophia Vattuone
Charlotte Fisch
Isabella Christman
Abigail Goetz

55.16a Sequoia

2. Hannah Ramos
Alannah Maldonado-Brown
Lia Lau
Heart Noble Dean

55.78a Westmoor

 

1. 5:23.27a Westmoor
 

1. 12 Hannah Ramos 25' 2 SR Westmoor
2. 11 Nayeli Duran 20' 11 SR Sequoia
 

1. 12 Hannah Ramos 106' 6 PR Westmoor
2. 11 Nayeli Duran 56' 7 PR Sequoia
 

1. 9 Ericka Dorn 30' 2 PR Westmoor
 

1. 9 Abigail Goetz 9' 6 PR Sequoia
2. 11 Charlotte Fisch 7' 0 SR Sequoia

9 Ericka Dorn NM Westmoor
 

1. 9 Vivian Krevor 6' 0 PR Sequoia
10 Karanth Veyra DNS Sequoia
10 Mia Hunt NM Sequoia
9 Mira Goodwin NM Sequoia

10 Jay Sheynin NM Sequoia
 

100m Hurdles - 33"  Varsity - Finals

100m Hurdles - 33"  Frosh/Soph - Finals

300m Hurdles - 30"  Varsity - Finals

4x100 Relay  Varsity - Finals

4x400 Relay  Varsity - Finals

Shot Put - 4kg  Varsity - Finals

Discus - 1kg  Varsity - Finals

Discus - 1kg  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Pole Vault  Varsity - Finals

Pole Vault  Frosh/Soph - Finals
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https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiLjPZuXF6X5vAfK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpiLjPZuXF6X5vAfK
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=1123
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https://www.athletic.net/result/AWi0LkDuEI1kmd3UN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=1134
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14102962
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViNVWKiVS8YmnMid
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViNVWKiVS8YmnMid
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=1123
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https://www.athletic.net/result/QaikyPwUxsMRzOOsd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaikyPwUxsMRzOOsd
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=1134
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=1123


4/26/2021 Westmoor @ Sequoia - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=427145&show=all 3/5

2. 11 Raymond Evans 12:15.94a PR Sequoia
3. 11 Aria Park 12:17.49a SR Westmoor
4. 10 Vir Shah 13:10.65a PR Sequoia

11 Jackson Scott DNS Sequoia
 

1. 12 Brevan Rohde 16.48a PR Westmoor
2. 12 Tyler Tam 19.18a PR Westmoor
3. 12 Lawrence Wu 20.22a SR Westmoor

11 Brendan O'Connell DNF Westmoor
 

1. 12 Brevan Rohde 43.26a SR Westmoor
2. 12 Tyler Tam 49.04a SR Westmoor
3. 12 Lawrence Wu 49.23a SR Westmoor

11 Raymond Evans DNS Sequoia
11 Brendan O'Connell DNS Westmoor

 

1. Michael Cuevas
Brevan Rohde
Albert Houe
Jered St. Onge

46.85a Westmoor

2. Jensen (Kirk) Lord
Jack Elgaaen
Ryan McAfee
Benjamin Pigot

47.56a Sequoia

 

1. Brendan O'Connell
Michael Cuevas
Anthony Sheridan
Brevan Rohde

3:47.67a Westmoor

2. John Corpus
Jensen (Kirk) Lord
Bryan Ramirez Perez
Benjamin Pigot

3:52.66a Sequoia

3. Jackson Bae
Ethan Bae
Luc Brennan
Alexander Chang

3:56.43a Sequoia

 

1. Josiah Adion Ferretty
Owen Leung
Sam Resnick
Jesse Resnick

4:22.26a Sequoia

 

1. 11 Marin Nathaniel Tran 33' 6 PR Sequoia
2. 11 Paul Moffitt 30' 5 SR Sequoia
3. 11 Alex Smith 30' 4 SR Sequoia
4. 11 Douglas Moffitt 27' 10 SR Sequoia
5. 9 Lawrence Kuang 24' 10 PR Westmoor

110m Hurdles - 39"  Varsity - Finals

300m Hurdles - 36"  Varsity - Finals

4x100 Relay  Varsity - Finals

4x400 Relay  Varsity - Finals

4x400 Relay  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Shot Put - 12lb  Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lia Lau 11' 6.25 Westmoor
12 Yessica Juarez DNS Westmoor
11 Heart Noble Dean NM Westmoor

 

1. 10 Hanna Bender 12' 9.75 PR Sequoia
 

1. 12 Lia Lau 24' 9 SR Westmoor
 

1. 10 Hanna Bender 26' 4 PR Sequoia
 

Long Jump  Varsity - Finals

Long Jump  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Triple Jump  Varsity - Finals

Triple Jump  Frosh/Soph - Finals
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18070879
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6. 11 John Tsivikas 23' 11 SR Sequoia
7. 12 Ryan Pham 21' 2 PR Westmoor

12 Noah Barron Munguia DNS Sequoia
 

1. 9 Manuel Gil IV 27' 1 PR Sequoia
2. 9 Christos Daskarolis 25' 0 PR Sequoia

 

1. 11 Marin Nathaniel Tran 85' 6 PR Sequoia
2. 11 Alex Smith 79' 9 PR Sequoia
3. 11 John Tsivikas 76' 11 SR Sequoia
4. 11 Paul Moffitt 69' 5 SR Sequoia
5. 11 Douglas Moffitt 64' 2 SR Sequoia
6. 9 Lawrence Kuang 56' 1 Westmoor
7. 12 Ryan Pham 43' 5 PR Westmoor

12 Noah Barron Munguia DNS Sequoia
 

1. 9 Christos Daskarolis 70' 2 PR Sequoia
2. 9 Manuel Gil IV 63' 5 PR Sequoia

 

1. 12 Lill Godfrey Minamin 4' 10 Westmoor
2. 11 Jonathan Berania 4' 2 Westmoor

 

1. 9 Miles Lapid 4' 2 Westmoor
 

1. 12 Anthony Sheridan 10' 0 SR Westmoor
2. 11 Jeremy Lagarto 8' 0 Westmoor
3. 11 Edwin Genesis Ortaleza 7' 0 PR Westmoor
4. 11 Prince Mishael Mangubat 7' 0 SR Westmoor
5. 11 Juan Hernandez Munguia 6' 6 PR Sequoia

12 Elias Smith DNS Sequoia
 

1. 10 Nathan Ho 7' 6 Westmoor
2. 10 Jeovanny Carlos 6' 6 PR Sequoia

 

1. 11 Ben Duran 19' 6.5 PR Sequoia
2. 12 Albert Houe 18' 1 SR Westmoor
3. 11 Jonathan Berania 17' 11.25 SR Westmoor
4. 12 Jered St. Onge 17' 3 PR Westmoor
5. 10 Jericho Young 16' 11.25 PR Westmoor
6. 12 Lill Godfrey Minamin 16' 1.5 SR Westmoor
7. 10 John Corpus 14' 9 SR Sequoia

9 Jensen (Kirk) Lord DNS Sequoia
11 Francis Flores NM Westmoor

Shot Put - 12lb  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Discus - 1.6kg  Varsity - Finals

Discus - 1.6kg  Frosh/Soph - Finals

High Jump  Varsity - Finals

High Jump  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Pole Vault  Varsity - Finals

Pole Vault  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Long Jump  Varsity - Finals
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1. 10 Shaun Rivera 15' 7.25 Westmoor
2. 9 Miles Lapid 13' 9.5 PR Westmoor

 

1. 11 Ben Duran 40' 4.25 PR Sequoia
2. 11 Jonathan Berania 37' 10.25 Westmoor
3. 12 Albert Houe 36' 6.25 SR Westmoor
4. 10 Jericho Young 36' 2.5 PR Westmoor
5. 12 Lill Godfrey Minamin 33' 9 Westmoor
6. 12 Lawrence Wu 32' 8.75 SR Westmoor
7. 11 Francis Flores 30' 10 PR Westmoor
8. 9 Miles Lapid 28' 5 PR Westmoor

 

1. 10 Shaun Rivera 31' 0.5 SR Westmoor
 

Long Jump  Frosh/Soph - Finals

Triple Jump  Varsity - Finals

Triple Jump  Frosh/Soph - Finals
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